December 2-;!; f'.qwnmde Centre * Brampton

& na i L

Sl XXVI)

3 ﬁﬁ'TI ONALS

Community College

Round 1
Judge 1 Judge 2
Fanshawe College 38.5 40.5
Humber College 32 355

Grasset 30 32.5
Durham College 26.5 335

Judge 3
33
32
27

30.5

Judge 4
33.5
30.5

27
25.5

Judge 5
40.5
37
38
37.5

Deductions
9
11
2
17

Total
177
156

152.5

136.5
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Community College

'Il

Round 2
Judge 1 Judge 2
Fanshawe College 40.5 41
Humber College 35.5 38
Grasset 30 325
Durham College 28.5 34
Round 1 Round 2
Fanshawe College 177 187
Humber College 156 178.5

Grasset 152.5 154
Durham College 136.5 153

Judge 3
37
37
28
28.5

Final
364
334.5
306.5
289.5

Judge 4
34
32
27.5
28

Judge 5
42.5
41
40
40

Deductions
8

5
4
6

Total
187
178.5
154
153
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University All Girl
Round 1

University of Guelph
Wilfred Laurier
University of Western Ontario XXX
Brock University
MUN
McGill University

Judge 1
42
41
39
35
30
30

Judge 2
42.5
39.5
38.5
44.5

37
345

Judge 3
41
39
33

30.5
27.5
30.5

Judge 4

34.5
37.5
34
32
26
27

Judge 5
42.5
44
42
38.5
41
40

Deductions
4

A 00 N

Total
198.5
193
179.5
172.5
155.5
151
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University All Girl
Round 2

Wilfred Laurier
University of Guelph
University of Western Ontario XXX
MUN
McGill University
Brock University

Wilfred Laurier
University of Guelph
University of Western Ontario XXX
Brock University
MUN
McGill University

Judge 1
44
41.5
40
30
31
37

Round 1
193
198.5
179.5
172.5
155
151

Judge 2
43.5
42.5
43.5

37
33.5
36.5

Round 2
207
199
186
158

163.5
162.5

Judge 3
43
41

34.5
325
335
325

Total
400
397.5
365.5
330.5
318.5
313.5

Judge 4
39
36
34

27.5
29
33

Judge 5
43.5
44
41
40.5
39.5
41

Deductions
6

A A YO

Total
207
199
186

163.5

162.5
158
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University Small Co-Ed

Round 1
Judge 1 Judge 2
McMaster University 38 39.5
University of Regina 38.5 37
University of Saskatchewan 37 37
University of Ottawa 36.5 37

Carleton University 36.5 355

Judge 3
35.5
37
33
35
325

Judge 4
32
28.5
28.5
31
27

Judge 5
41
40
39

36.5
38

Deductions
4
4
6
14
12

Total
182
177

168.5
162

157.5
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University Small Co-Ed

Round 2
Judge 1 Judge 2
McMaster University 40.5 41
University of Saskatchewan 38.5 37
Carleton University 37.5 37
University of Regina 39.5 38.5
University of Ottawa 35 37.5
Round 1 Round 2
McMaster University 182 196
University of Regina 177 185
University of Saskatchewan 168.5 177
University of Ottawa 162 167

Carleton University 157.5 167.5

Judge 3
41
35.5
33.5
38.5
34

Final
378
362

345.5
329
325

Judge 4
33.5
29
28
30.5
32

Judge 5
43
40

37.5
42
38.5

Deductions

Total
196
177

167.5
185
167
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University Large Co-Ed
Round 1

University of Waterloo
Simon Fraser University
University of Monteal
University of Manitoba
Queen's University
University of Western Ontario

Judge 1
38.5
39
41.5
41.5
42
43

Judge 2
38.5
39.5
41.5
42.5
42.5
43.5

Judge 3
34
34
39

40.5
38.5
43

Judge 4
35
27
33
34

37.5
42

Judge 5
38
42
42
43

44.5
46

Deductions
13
6
4
8
11
7

Total
171
175.5
193
193.5
194
210.5
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University Large Co-Ed

Round 2
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Deductions Total
University of Western Ontario 45 45.5 44.5 43.5 46.5 4 221
University of Monteal 42 43 39 35 41.5 3 197.5
Queen's University 41.5 41 40 36 44 13 189.5
University of Waterloo 39.5 40.5 37 36 40 7 186
University of Manitoba 41.5 41.5 38.5 34 42.5 12 186
Simon Fraser University 39.5 40.5 34.5 26.5 40.5 7 174.5
Round 1 Round 2 Final
University of Western Ontario 210.5 221 431.5
University of Monteal 193 197.5 390.5
Queen's University 194 189.5 383.5
University of Manitoba 193.5 186 379.5
University of Waterloo 171 186 357

Simon Fraser University 175.5 174.5 350



Tumble Comp

Female

Karly Hoar - UWO
Jenna Jeliski - Regina
Julie McCord - Humber
Olivia Turi - Waterloo

Male

Dillion Mugridge - UWO

Maurice Semaan - Carleton

Kurt Ford - UWO

Andrew Francis - Durham College
Steve Dougherty - Humber
Kristian Lundhild - Waterloo

94
78.5
72
61.5

90.5
84
80.5
79.5
78
77



