

Community College

	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Deductions	Total
Fanshawe College	38.5	40.5	33	33.5	40.5	9	177
Humber College	32	35.5	32	30.5	37	11	156
Grasset	30	32.5	27	27	38	2	152.5
Durham College	26.5	33.5	30.5	25.5	37.5	17	136.5



Community College

	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Deductions	Total
Fanshawe College	40.5	41	37	34	42.5	8	187
Humber College	35.5	38	37	32	41	5	178.5
Grasset	30	32.5	28	27.5	40	4	154
Durham College	28.5	34	28.5	28	40	6	153

	Round 1	Round 2	Final
Fanshawe College	177	187	364
Humber College	156	178.5	334.5
Grasset	152.5	154	306.5
Durham College	136.5	153	289.5



University All Girl

	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Deductions	Total
University of Guelph	42	42.5	41	34.5	42.5	4	198.5
Wilfred Laurier	41	39.5	39	37.5	44	8	193
University of Western Ontario XXX	39	38.5	33	34	42	7	179.5
Brock University	35	44.5	30.5	32	38.5	8	172.5
MUN	30	37	27.5	26	41	6	155.5
McGill University	30	34.5	30.5	27	40	11	151



University All Girl

	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Deductions	Total
Wilfred Laurier	44	43.5	43	39	43.5	6	207
University of Guelph	41.5	42.5	41	36	44	6	199
University of Western Ontario XXX	40	43.5	34.5	34	41	7	186
MUN	30	37	32.5	27.5	40.5	4	163.5
McGill University	31	33.5	33.5	29	39.5	4	162.5
Brock University	37	36.5	32.5	33	41	22	158

	Round 1	Round 2	Total
Wilfred Laurier	193	207	400
University of Guelph	198.5	199	397.5
University of Western Ontario XXX	179.5	186	365.5
Brock University	172.5	158	330.5
MUN	155	163.5	318.5
McGill University	151	162.5	313.5



University Small Co-Ed

	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Deductions	Total
McMaster University	38	39.5	35.5	32	41	4	182
University of Regina	38.5	37	37	28.5	40	4	177
University of Saskatchewan	37	37	33	28.5	39	6	168.5
University of Ottawa	36.5	37	35	31	36.5	14	162
Carleton University	36.5	35.5	32.5	27	38	12	157.5



University Small Co-Ed

	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Deductions	Total
McMaster University	40.5	41	41	33.5	43	3	196
University of Saskatchewan	38.5	37	35.5	29	40	3	177
Carleton University	37.5	37	33.5	28	37.5	6	167.5
University of Regina	39.5	38.5	38.5	30.5	42	4	185
University of Ottawa	35	37.5	34	32	38.5	10	167

	Round 1	Round 2	Final
McMaster University	182	196	378
University of Regina	177	185	362
University of Saskatchewan	168.5	177	345.5
University of Ottawa	162	167	329
Carleton University	157.5	167.5	325



University Large Co-Ed

	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Deductions	Total
University of Waterloo	38.5	38.5	34	35	38	13	171
Simon Fraser University	39	39.5	34	27	42	6	175.5
University of Monteal	41.5	41.5	39	33	42	4	193
University of Manitoba	41.5	42.5	40.5	34	43	8	193.5
Queen's University	42	42.5	38.5	37.5	44.5	11	194
University of Western Ontario	43	43.5	43	42	46	7	210.5



University Large Co-Ed

University of Monteal

Queen's University

University of Manitoba

University of Waterloo

Simon Fraser University

193

194

193.5

171

175.5

197.5

189.5

186

186

174.5

Round 2

University of Western Ontario	Judge 1 45	Judge 2 45.5	Judge 3 44.5	Judge 4 43.5	Judge 5 46.5	Deductions 4	Total 221
University of Monteal	42	43	39	35	41.5	3	197.5
Queen's University	41.5	41	40	36	44	13	189.5
University of Waterloo	39.5	40.5	37	36	40	7	186
University of Manitoba	41.5	41.5	38.5	34	42.5	12	186
Simon Fraser University	39.5	40.5	34.5	26.5	40.5	7	174.5
	Round 1	Round 2	Final				
University of Western Ontario	210.5	221	431.5				

390.5

383.5

379.5

357

350

Tumble Comp

Female

Karly Hoar - UWO	94
Jenna Jeliski - Regina	78.5
Julie McCord - Humber	72
Olivia Turi - Waterloo	61.5

Male

Dillion Mugridge - UWO	90.5
Maurice Semaan - Carleton	84
Kurt Ford - UWO	80.5
Andrew Francis - Durham College	79.5
Steve Dougherty - Humber	78
Kristian Lundhild - Waterloo	77